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TENNIS EVENTS 2025
Monday 31st March

Yeomans Honda Senior Club Championships Starts
TBC



Ladies Open Doubles Tournament

Saturday 17th May

Yeomans Honda Senior Club Championships Finals Weekend
Sunday 18th May

Yeomans Honda Senior Championships Finals Weekend
Sunday 8th June

Wellesley Club Championships Starts

Saturday 28th June 

Wellesley Club Championships Finals Weekend
Sunday 29th June

Wellesley Club Championships Finals Weekend
Monday 28th July 

Cloud 9 Junior Club Championships Starts
Saturday 2nd August

Cloud 9 Junior Club Championships Finals Day

Saturday 30th August 
Handicap Tournament starts

Sunday 7th September
Youth v Experience Match

Sunday 12th October
Handicap Tournament Finals Day

Friday 28th November
Adult Awards

Saturday 29th November
Junior Awards




